DOALL-KIT DATA SHEET
REV 02/06/24
smartvisionlights.com
The patented DoAll is an all-in-one solution unprecedented in its flexibility for machine vision lighting
applications and automatic inspection. The DoAll combines 6 machine vision lights into one easy-to-
use multi-functional product; with each DoAll you get a dome light, a low angle dark field ring light, a
mid angle dark field ring light, an RGBW ring light, a four quadrant ring light, and a NIR ring light.
DOALL-KIT

smartvisionlights.com7
DOALL-KIT DATA SHEET
PART NUMBER GUIDE
DOALL
Custom wavelengths, such as UV, are
available upon request.
PACKING LIST
The DoAll is available in three kits. The following is a breakdown of what comes in each kit.
DoAll Light DoAll Controller (DLM) 10 Meter High Flex
8-Pin m12
6 Foot Ethernet Cable
Power supply
and cable
• Universal Robot mounting bracket
• 4x M6 fasteners to mount the
bracket to the robot
• 6x T-nuts, bolts, and washers to
mount the DoAll to the bracket
URCap USB
installation stick
4 mm allen wrench
for bracket to robot
fasteners and a 5/16”
wrench for bracket
to DoAll fasteners.
DoAll-KIT
DoAll-UR-KIT
DoAll-UR-PS-KIT
POWER SUPPLY:
Leave blank for none
PS = Universal Robot Kit
with Power Supply
UNIVERSAL ROBOT:
Leave blank for none
UR = Universal Robot Kit
KIT
DLM Power Leads
smartvisionlights.com8
DOALL-KIT DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cable
Lengths Part Number
10 m HF8PM12-10
Mounting Kit
Description Part Number
M5x12 mm T-bolt SC0161
Stainless Steel Nylon Insert Lock Nut NU0022
Stainless Steel Flat Washer WA0018
Light comes with two T-bolts, two nuts, and two
washers.
Camera Mount
Description Part Number
Right Angle
Mount
BKT0004
Camera Mount
Description Part Number
Adjustable Point
Mount
BKT0007
Light comes with one power cable.
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
CAD files are available on our website. Drawings are in mm.
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY